
1° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  15

2° CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

3° TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 12

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  12

5° BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 10 S 11

BALDIN FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  11

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

8° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

GRANATIERO ROBERTO BRIANZA 8 S 10

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  10

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

PALEARI ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 10 S 10

VIGANO' MICHELE BRIANZA 10 S 10

17° MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

GUARNIERI PAOLO BRIANZA 10 S 9

MANZI PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 6 S 9

BUGLIARI COSIMO VILLA PARADISO SSD 3 S 9

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 9

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 9

23° MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 8

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

29° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 7

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 7

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 7

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

GRANDI SABRINA BRIANZA 12 S L 7

38° LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  L 6

TURIANO ANTONIO MILANO 8 S 6

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 6

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

LEONE RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

43° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

ORSI LUCA MIA 14 S 5

BERNI MARCO ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  5

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

48° POGGIO (*) MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 J 4

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 4

CARIONI ROBERTO CREMA 16 S 4

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

MALVEZZI (*) STEFANO VILLA PARADISO SSD 19 S 4

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  L 4

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 4

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

FATO (*) VITTORIO BRIANZA 25  4
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MANDELLI VINCENZO BRIANZA 11 S 4

ROSIGNOLI (*) ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 4

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

61° DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  3

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  3

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 3

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

FATO (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24  3

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 3

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 3

69° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S L 2

VECCHIETTI ALBERTO BRIANZA 12 S 2

GERACI ANTONINO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 2

72° VILLA MARCO MILANO 15 S 1

STUCCHI CHIARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26  L 1

BONINI (*) CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

GALLIZIA DI VERGANO (*) NICOLO' MONTICELLO 22 J 1

LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

77° CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 0

ARCERITO (*) SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  0

79° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  N.P.
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1° BALDIN FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  19

2° MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 17

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  17

5° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

GRANATIERO ROBERTO BRIANZA 8 S 16

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 16

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 16

9° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 15

11° MANZI PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 6 S 14

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

13° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

14° LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  L 11

TURIANO ANTONIO MILANO 8 S 11

BUGLIARI COSIMO VILLA PARADISO SSD 3 S 11

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 11
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1° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 24

2° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  22

3° BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 10 S 21

4° PALEARI ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 10 S 20

VIGANO' MICHELE BRIANZA 10 S 20

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

7° GUARNIERI PAOLO BRIANZA 10 S 19

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 19

9° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 18

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 18

12° MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

13° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

GRANDI SABRINA BRIANZA 12 S L 16

16° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  L 15

21° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 14

22° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 13

LEONE RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

25° MANDELLI VINCENZO BRIANZA 11 S 12

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 12

27° CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

28° VECCHIETTI ALBERTO BRIANZA 12 S 10

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

30° MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  7
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1° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  23

2° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 20

4° ORSI LUCA MIA 14 S 19

BERNI MARCO ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

6° DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  18

7° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

8° PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 16

CARIONI ROBERTO CREMA 16 S 16

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 16

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

12° DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  15

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

14° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 14

LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

17° BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 12

GERACI ANTONINO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 12

19° VILLA MARCO MILANO 15 S 7

BONINI CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 7

21° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  N.P.
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1° POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 J 22

2° FATO VITTORIO BRIANZA 25  20

3° GALLIZIA DI VERGANO NICOLO' MONTICELLO 22 J 19

4° MALVEZZI STEFANO VILLA PARADISO SSD 19 S 17

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 17

6° FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24  16

7° STUCCHI CHIARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26  L 13

ROSIGNOLI ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 13

9° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S L 12

10° ARCERITO SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  11

11° CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 10
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